Position

Contract Faculty Classroom
Instructor

Contract Faculty Classroom

Instructor

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor, Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Other Positions Held

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor Classroom,
Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor Classroom,
Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct

Office Hours, Adjunct

Instructor, Non-
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor, Non-
Classroom

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor, Non-
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor, Non-
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor, Non-
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor, Non-
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor Non-
Classroom

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor Classroom,
Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor Classroom,
Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Office Hours

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

Total Wages

$81,933

$81,265

$38,529

$37,129

$36,347

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,144

$13,906

$0

$3,159

$18,154



Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor Classroom,
Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor Classroom,
Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor Classroom,
Adjunct Office Hours,
Adjunct Instructor
Non-Classroom,
Adjunct Instructor,
Non-Classroom

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor Classroom,
Adjunct Instructor
Classroom

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor Classroom,
Adjunct Office Hours

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Office Hours

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Office Hours

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Office Hours

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor Classroom,
Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Office Hours

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

$30,574

$28,838

$27,104

$25,706

$25,185

$25,176

$24,795

$23,965

$16,929

$2,474

$4,169

$8,964

$22,607

$2,146

$0

$8,242



Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Office Hours

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor Classroom,
Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor, Non-
Classroom, Adjunct
Office Hours

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Office Hours

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor Classroom,
Adjunct Office Hours

Adjunct Office Hours

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Instructor Classroom,
Adjunct Office Hours

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Office Hours

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Office Hours

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

$23,668

$21,573

$20,848

$20,363

$18,302

$13,038

$12,482

$12,178

$10,960

$10,758

$10,338

$9,909

$2,017

$19,731

$1,784

$7,881

$0

$1,096

$0

$1,036

$937

$905

$884

$4,723



Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom

Adjunct Office Hours

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Office Hours

Adjunct Office Hours

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

City - Ecc College

$8,467

$7,631

$7,446

$7,072

$7,063

$6,382

$6,006

$3,377

$2,477

$714

$0

$0

$601

$600

$0

$0

$279

$220



