Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Contract Faculty Classroom Instructor	Adjunct Instructor Classroom	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$81,933	\$26,144
Contract Faculty Classroom Instructor	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor Classroom	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$81,265	\$13,906
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours, Adjunct Instructor, Non- Classroom, Adjunct Instructor, Non- Classroom	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$38,529	\$0
Adjunct Instructor, Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor, Non- Classroom, Adjunct Instructor Non- Classroom	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$37,129	\$3,159
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$36,347	\$18,154

Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours, Adjunct Instructor Non-Classroom, Adjunct Instructor, Non-Classroom	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$30,574	\$16,929
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor Classroom	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$28,838	\$2,474
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$27,104	\$4,169
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$25,706	\$8,964
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$25,185	\$22,607
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$25,176	\$2,146
Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$24,795	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$23,965	\$8,242

Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$23,668	\$2,017
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$21,573	\$19,731
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor, Non- Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$20,848	\$1,784
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$20,363	\$7,881
Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$18,302	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$13,038	\$1,096
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$12,482	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$12,178	\$1,036
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$10,960	\$937
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$10,758	\$905
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$10,338	\$884
Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$9,909	\$4,723

Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$8,467	\$714
Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$7,631	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$7,446	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$7,072	\$601
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$7,063	\$600
Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$6,382	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$6,006	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$3,377	\$279
Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	City - Ecc College	\$2,477	\$220